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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio ­ Designing
Design: BFC31744­01
Title:

Stitches: 31,774
Height: 6.61 in
Width: 4.90 in
Colors: 16
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
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Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 17
Stops: 18
Trims: 133
Left: 62.2 mm
Right: 62.2 mm
Up: 83.9 mm
Down: 83.9 mm
Area 32.37 in²
Total thread: 488.37ft
Total bobbin: 162.35ft
Stop Sequence:
# Color St. Code Name
1. 1,541 3155 Bright Lime
2. 3,099 3142 DKST Grass Green
3. 6,267 2689 Ecru
4. 10,369 2656 Warm Sand
5. 12,457 2759 DK Taupe
6. 14,507 3155 Bright Lime
7. 17,665 3142 DKST Grass Green
8. 21,057 2802 Golden Brown
9. 21,813 3679 DK Clear Blue
10. 22,861 3803 DK African Violet
11. 23,544 2202 DK Pink
12. 24,621 2371 LT Yellow
13. 25,249 2193 LT Pink
14. 27,248 2416 MD Mock  Orange
15. 28,734 2642 Chestnut
16. 31,031 3145 DKST Moss
17. 31,663 2170 Black
18. 31,772 2169 Bright White
Thread usage: 482.45ft
N# Color Name Length
11. 3155 Bright Lime 58.47ft
12. 3142 DKST Grass Green 76.01ft
9. 2689 Ecru 65.47ft
8. 2656 Warm Sand 62.65ft
13. 2759 DK Taupe 30.50ft
10. 2802 Golden Brown 48.07ft
14. 3679 DK Clear Blue 8.31ft
15. 3803 DK African Violet 12.67ft
4. 2202 DK Pink 8.66ft
5. 2371 LT Yellow 15.56ft
3. 2193 LT Pink 10.45ft
6. 2416 MD Mock  Orange 26.88ft
7. 2642 Chestnut 19.94ft
16. 3145 DKST Moss 29.37ft
1. 2170 Black 8.28ft
2. 2169 Bright White 1.18ft
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